Programmable regulators
Revision: XII/16
amr-op41xx_d_en_101
AMR-OP41/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r.o., Naskové 1100/3, 150 00  PRAGUE, Czech Republic Technical support: support@amit.cz
Tel.: +420 222 780 100, +420 222 781 516, Fax: +420 222 782 297 Tel.: +420 549 210 276, +420 549 210 403
e-mail: amit@amit.cz www.amit.cz/support

3
) Application program is free to download from www.amitomation.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-OP41/xx
1
) On-wall controller
1
) xx stands for colour design, see table on the next page.
Data provided in this datasheet are informative only. Detailed information can be found in operational manual
(amr-op41xx_g_en_xxx.pdf).
Documentation and examples can be downloaded from www.amitomation.com.
Label Colour design
AMR-OP41/01 White / ice white, Time / Element
AMR-OP41/03 White / white, Time / Element
AMR-OP41/04 White / ice grey, Element
AMR-OP41/07 Caramel / ice grey, Element
AMR-OP41/08 Titanium, Time
AMR-OP41/21 Ivory / ice white, Element
AMR-OP41/22 Agave / ice white, Element
AMR-OP41/24 Crimson / ice grey, Element
AMR-OP41/25 Coffee / ice opal, Element
AMR-OP41/32 Old silver, Time
AMR-OP41/33 Champagne, Time
AMR-OP41/34 Anthracite, Time
AMR-OP41/36 Steel, Time
Note: recess on the surface and colour inhomogeneity are not a reason for warranty claim.
TERMINALS IDENTIFICATION
Terminal Signal Description
1 V+ Power supply +24 V DC